& EoNEHIP

Fecha 11/05/2013
Distancia 11000 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 310 FRANCISCO JOSE
2 419 JESUS
3 343 ANTONIO
4 333 ALEJANDRO
5 366 JUAN DE DIOS
6 329 DIEGO JESUS
7 367 JOSE
8 379 FAUSTINO
9 336 SALVADOR
10 384 MIGUEL ANGEL
11 410 JOSE MIGUEL
12 374 PEDRO
13 382 TOMAS
14 364 ANTONIO
15 409 PEDRO ESTABAN
16 334 PEDRO
17 302 ALBERTO
18 395 LUIS MARIA
19 388 RAYMOND
20 352 PEDRO
21 365 MANUEL

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

Apellidos

HERNANDEZ SERNA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
JUAREZ CAMPOS
MARTINEZ SERRADELL
FRUTOS CAJA

PEREZ CUENCA

LISON CERON

RUIZ GUIJARRO
SANCHEZ NADAL
PRIETO ALONSO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
NAVARRO GARCIA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
VELEZ MOYA

RIOS MORENO
FERN&ANDEZ MARTINEZ
VELEZ MARTINEZ
MARIN LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ CANOVAS
RODRIGUEZ PENALVER
PAREDES CARRASCO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
Il CARRERA POPULAR URBANA "LA VILLA" MORATALLA

Club

C.A. MORATALLA FILIPPEDES
TRIATLON SANTOMERA
ATLETISMO SAN BLAS ELCHE DE L
VOLVO STIHL C.T.
CORREBIRRAS

C.A. MORATALLA FILIPPEDES
MARATON SAN JAVIER
INDEPENDIENTE
BADURUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PEDROPINTOR
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. PITI RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MORATALLA AD

IES D. PEDRO GARCIA AGUILERA
A.D. PITI RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

VIRVAN TEAM

Pos/Cat

1

1
1
2
1
3
2
3
2
1
3
4
2
5
4
4
2
3
1
5
6

CATEGORIA
SENIORM
JUVENIL M
VET A MASC
SENIORM
VET B MASC
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET C MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET C MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
SENIORM
JUVENIL M
JUVENIL M
VET D MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC

www.conchip.es

6500
0:24:16
0:24:16
0:25:30
0:26:04
0:25:39
0:25:52
0:26:30
0:26:11
0:27:21
0:27:37
0:27:43
0:27:50
0:27:59
0:27:55
0:28:13
0:28:40
0:29:10
0:28:23
0:29:20
0:28:22
0:29:08

16:40
16:52
17:43
17:24
18:01
18:10
18:17
18:47
19:02
18:46
19:02
19:05
19:05
19:25
20:25
20:05
19:36
20:23
19:41
20:55
20:22

Tiempo Real
0:40:56
0:41:08
0:43:13
0:43:28
0:43:40
0:44:02
0:44:47
0:44:58
0:46:23
0:46:23
0:46:45
0:46:55
0:47:04
0:47:20
0:48:38
0:48:45
0:48:46
0:48:46
0:49:01
0:49:17
0:49:30

Tiempo
Oficial
0:40:56
0:41:08
0:43:13
0:43:28
0:43:40
0:44:02
0:44:47
0:44:58
0:46:23
0:46:23
0:46:45
0:46:55
0:47:04
0:47:20
0:48:38
0:48:45
0:48:46
0:48:46
0:49:01
0:49:17
0:49:30

. o

111 CARRERA POPULAR URBANA
¥ 1l CARRERA OE LAWUJER

K > ‘MORATALLA'

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,43  0:00:00
3,44  0:00:12
3,56  0:02:17
3,57  0:02:32
3,58  0:02:44
4,00  0:03:06
4,04 00351
4,05  0:04:02
4,13 00527
413  0:05:27
415  0:05:49
416  0:05:59
4,17  0:06:08
4,18  0:06:24
4,25  0:07:42
426  0:07:49
426  0:07:50
426  0:07:50
4,27 00805
4,29 00821
4,30  0:08:34
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Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
22 408 SEBASTIAN
23 314 AGUSTIN
24 377 Juan ANTONIO
25 346 ANGEL
26 406 JOSE FLORENCIO
27 327 JUAN ALFONSO
28 331 JOSE
29 340 JOSE MANUEL
30 311 SERGIO
31 322 VENTURA
32 324 JOSE ANTONIO
33 412 JOSE MARIA
34 335 ANTONIO
35 351 PEDRO
36 381 FERNANDO
37 309 PABLO
38 316 CARLOS
39 411 JULIAN
40 323 JUAN ANTONIO
41 400 ANDRES
42 339 FRANCISCO
43 338 JUAN DAVID
a4 361 JESUS ELOY
45 362 ANTONIO
46 353 ANTONIO JESUS
47 378 FRANCISCO
48 390 JUAN
49 305 PEDRO JAVIER

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

Apellidos

SANCHEZ VALERO
VALERA DE GEA
BORRUEY MARZO
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
CABALLERO AMOR
PEREZ MUROZ
MORENO GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ TAMAYO
GUERRERO HERNANDEZ
SERRANO LOPEZ
CUADRADO LORO

DE PACO GIL

MARIN RODRIGUEZ
TRABALON JIMENEZ
VIVO L6PEZ
ARREBOLA LOPEZ
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
ORTEGA GONZALEZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEDRENO MARIN
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ S4NCHEZ
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ ORTEGA
RUIZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

CRUZ BEGASTRI CEHEGIN
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON CARAVACA

AD CARAVACA ES LA META
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BADURUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.E.BRINKACEQUIAS ELCHE DE
MOUNTAIN-MORATALLA

EL ARDAR

A.D. PITIRUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MORATALLA FILIPPEDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CRUZ BEGASTRI CEHEGIN
IES D. PEDRO GARCIA AGUILERA

Pos/Cat
6

O 00 00 N O N N u»n

CATEGORIA
VET A MASC
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET A MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET C MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET B MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET E MASC
JUVENIL M

www.conchip.es

6500
0:28:52
0:28:52
0:29:46
0:30:26
0:30:05
0:29:53
0:28:31
0:30:35
0:30:30
0:29:45
0:29:53
0:31:14
0:30:15
0:30:14
0:30:27
0:31:29
0:30:51
0:30:57
0:31:39
0:30:57
0:31:33
0:31:22
0:30:56
0:31:28
0:31:18
0:32:05
0:32:05
0:31:29

21:10
21:11
20:25
19:45
20:15
20:34
22:00
20:30
20:36
21:24
21:17
19:59
21:00
21:02
20:58
20:56
21:40
21:40
21:21
22:09
21:36
21:51
22:27
22:10
22:22
22:08
22:08
22:51

Tiempo Real
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:11
0:50:11
0:50:20
0:50:27
0:50:31
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:09
0:51:10
0:51:13
0:51:15
0:51:16
0:51:25
0:52:25
0:52:31
0:52:37
0:53:00
0:53:06
0:53:09
0:53:13
0:53:23
0:53:38
0:53:40
0:54:13
0:54:13
0:54:20

Tiempo

Oficial
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:11
0:50:11
0:50:20
0:50:27
0:50:31
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:09
0:51:10
0:51:13
0:51:15
0:51:16
0:51:25
0:52:25
0:52:31
0:52:37
0:53:00
0:53:06
0:53:09
0:53:13
0:53:23
0:53:38
0:53:40
0:54:13
0:54:13
0:54:20

Min/Km Dif/Prim

433  0:09:06
4,33  0:09:07
4,34  0:09:15
4,34  0:09:15
435  0:09:24
435  0:09:31
436  0:09:35
4,39  0:10:09
4,39  0:10:10
4,39  0:10:13
439  0:10:14
439  0:10:17
440  0:10:19
4,40  0:10:20
4,40  0:10:29
4,46  0:11:29
446  0:11:35
447 01141
449  0:12:04
4,50  0:12:10
450  0:12:13
4,50  0:12:17
451  0:12:27
453  0:12:42
453  0:12:44
4,56  0:13:17
4,56  0:13:17
4,56  0:13:24
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Posicién
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Dorsal Nombre

403
337
363
341
344
360
369
308
375
357
342
354
330
404
383
402
326
321
373
320
370
368
401
349
376
399
145
407

JOSE

PEDRO

GERMAN

RAUL

PEDRO
ALBERTO JOSé
JOSé LUIS
FRANCISCO JOSé
VENTURA

MARCOS ANTONIO

SEBASTIAN
MATIAS

ANGEL MANUEL
JOSE JUAN
JOAQUIN

Juan CARLOS
SALVADOR
ALEXIS
ANTONIO
JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
OSKAR

DIEGO

MATIAS

JULIAN
GUILLERMO
JAVIER

Apellidos

HELLIN GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ JUAREZ
LOZANO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ VICENTE
GARCIA MARIN
HERN4ANDEZ VERDU
HERN4NDEZ DUERAS
ESPIiN SOLER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
BLAYA PASTOR
BURGUILLOS GUIRAO
GARCIA GARCIA DE LA TORRE
PEREZ CUENCA
FERNANDEZ AVELLANEDA
MERONO HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ LOPEZ
LORENZO ROSA
BREXEL

SALINAS GARCIA
PUERTA PEREZ

ORTIZ SERRANO
GARCIA SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ VELEZ
GARCIA ROBLES
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
ABELLAN NAVARRO
LAGUNA PEREZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER CORBALAN SANCHEZ

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Club

SHOOT THE RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS
BADURUNNERS

MARATONIANOS DE GUARDAMA
MARATONIANOS DE GUARDAMA

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. PITTRUNNING
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
AMOR DE MADRE

C.A. MORATALLA FILIPPEDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EL ARDAR

MURCIA RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VIRVAN TEAM
CORREBIRRAS

A.D. PITTRUNNING
A.D. PITTRUNNING
A.D. PITTRUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
CODERIX DEPORTE Y OCIO
CLUB CICLISTA BULLAS

Pos/Cat
16
14
13
15
16
14
15
17
16
17
18
19
18
19
4
20
21
22
17
23
18
19
24
20
20

5
21
25

CATEGORIA
SENIORM
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET C MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET B MASC
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
SENIORM
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
JUVENIL M
VET A MASC
SENIORM

www.conchip.es

6500
0:32:02
0:32:46
0:32:07
0:32:34
0:32:54
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:41
0:33:32
0:33:56
0:34:43
0:34:18
0:33:14
0:33:23
0:33:54
0:33:10
0:33:23
0:33:29
0:35:31
0:33:46
0:34:39
0:34:33
0:36:07
0:36:08
0:36:07
0:32:58
0:35:37
0:35:41

22:22
21:41
22:20
21:55
22:43
23:23
23:23
23:06
22:57
22:36
22:03
22:54
24:10
24:10
23:57
25:00
24:56
25:06
23:05
24:57
24:14
24:35
23:04
23:03
23:05
26:44
24:36
24:49

Tiempo Real
0:54:24
0:54:27
0:54:27
0:54:29
0:55:37
0:55:44
0:55:45
0:55:47
0:56:29
0:56:32
0:56:46
0:57:12
0:57:24
0:57:33
0:57:51
0:58:10
0:58:19
0:58:35
0:58:36
0:58:43
0:58:53
0:59:08
0:59:11
0:59:11
0:59:12
0:59:42
1:00:13
1:00:30

Tiempo
Oficial
0:54:24
0:54:27
0:54:27
0:54:29
0:55:37
0:55:44
0:55:45
0:55:47
0:56:29
0:56:32
0:56:46
0:57:12
0:57:24
0:57:33
0:57:51
0:58:10
0:58:19
0:58:35
0:58:36
0:58:43
0:58:53
0:59:08
0:59:11
0:59:11
0:59:12
0:59:42
1:00:13
1:00:30

Min/Km Dif/Prim

457  0:13:28
4,57 01331
4,57 01331
4,57  0:13:33
5,03  0:14:41
5,04  0:14:48
5,04  0:14:49
504  0:14:51
508  0:15:33
508  0:15:36
5,10  0:15:50
5,12  0:16:16
5,13  0:16:28
514  0:16:37
516  0:16:55
517  0:17:14
5,18  0:17:23
5,20  0:17:39
5,20  0:17:40
520  0:17:47
521  0:17:57
523 01812
5,23  0:18:15
5,23  0:18:15
5,23  0:18:16
526  0:18:46
528  0:19:17
530  0:19:34
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Posicién
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Dorsal Nombre

325
347
371
307
396
372
315
319
416
391
380
386
387
394
393
301
303
389

JOSE ANGEL
JOSE MARIA
JUAN PEDRO
JOsé

JOSE LUIS

JOSE

SERGIO

JAVIER
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
JORGE

DIEGO

CARLOS

MARIO
ANTONIO JESUS
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANTONIO

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Apellidos

ABELLAN LORENZO
SANCHEZ ABRIL
ALVAREZ ESPIN
PEREZ MORENO
ALVAREZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ DURAN
GARCIA GARCIA
TRUJILLO MARTINEZ
ROBLES RODRIGUEZ
VALERA TRUJILLO
S4NCHEZ TORRES
ESQUER ORTIN
LUDENA MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ MORENO
LOPEZ GARRIDO
NAVARRO SORIA
NAVARRO BAUTISTA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

Club

EL ARDAR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUEN
PUENTE VIEJO DE ALQUERIAS
A.D. PITIRUNNING

IES D. PEDRO GARCIA AGUILERA
IES D. PEDRO GARCIA AGUILERA
COLEGIO JESUCRISTO APARECID
COLEGIO JESUCRISTO APARECID
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat

26
22
21
27

6
22
28
29

CATEGORIA
SENIORM
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
SENIORM
JUVENIL M
VET B MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET C MASC
VET D MASC
VET D MASC
JUVENIL M
JUVENIL M
JUVENIL M
JUVENIL M
VET D MASC

www.conchip.es

6500
0:35:42
0:35:21
0:35:31
0:35:07
0:36:39
0:36:15
0:36:52
0:37:42
0:37:41
0:37:38
0:39:00
0:38:03
0:39:13
0:39:25
0:38:52
0:36:39
0:36:49
0:48:24

24:48
25:09
25:10
26:11
24:40
25:39
26:37
27:09
27:10
27:15
26:37
27:48
28:32
29:44
31:17
33:32
33:25
32:58

Tiempo Real
1:00:30
1:00:30
1:00:41
1:01:18
1:01:19
1:01:54
1:03:29
1:04:51
1:04:51
1:04:53
1:05:37
1:05:51
1:07:45
1:09:09
1:10:09
1:10:11
1:10:14
1:21:22

Tiempo
Oficial
1:00:30
1:00:30
1:00:41
1:01:18
1:01:19
1:01:54
1:03:29
1:04:51
1:04:51
1:04:53
1:05:37
1:05:51
1:07:45
1:09:09
1:10:09
1:10:11
1:10:14
1:21:22

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,30  0:19:34
530  0:19:34
531  0:19:45
534  0:20:22
5,34  0:20:23
5,38  0:20:58
5,46  0:22:33
554  0:23:55
554  0:23:55
554  0:23:57
5,58  0:24:41
5,59  0:24:55
6,10  0:26:49
6,17  0:28:13
6,23  0:29:13
6,23  0:29:15
6,23  0:29:18
7,24  0:40:26
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RETIRADOS

318 AGUSTIN SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MOUNTAIN-MORATALL SENIOR M 0:27:46

398 JOSE LOPEZ SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE JUVENIL M 0:33:34

355 DIEGO A. MARTINEZ FERNAND A.D. PITI RUNNING VET A MASC 0:37:31
NO PRESENTADOS

304 CRISTOBAL ANDREU MORENO  SOCIEDAD ATLéTICA ALC JUVENIL M

358 FERNANDO JAVIER MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CORREBIRRAS VET B MASC

313 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ FERNAN CALASPARRA CAMPO A SENIOR M

312 GERMAN ROMERA VELEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M

413 J. ANTONIO ALCOCER BANON  INDEPENDIENTE VET D MASC

345 JAVIER LAGUNA PEREZ CODERIX DEPORTE Y OCI VET A MASC

405 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ORENES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M

397 JESUS NICOLAS SANCHEZ MARTINEZ IES D. PEDRO GARCIA AG JUVENIL M

392 JOSE GONZALEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE VET A MASC

328 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA LOPEZ COLEGIO JESUCRISTO AP SENIOR M

332 Juan FERNANDEZ FERNAN CALASPARRA CAMPO A SENIOR M

348 JUAN MIGUEL MENDEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE VET A MASC

385 MANUEL ANSON DEL TORO  INDEPENDIENTE VET C MASC

350 PASCUAL AZORIN PASCUAL  INDEPENDIENTE VET A MASC

359 PEDRO RAJA PEREZ VIRVAN TEAM VET B MASC
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317 PEDRO JAVIER ESCAMEZ ALVAREZ  A.D. CRUZ DE CARAVACA SENIOR M
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